

CS No. 978/16

25.08.2017

Present:- Sh. Navjot Kwatra, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Defendant no. 1 in person and for defendant no.2.

None on behalf of LR.s of defendant no. 3.

Steps not taken for effecting service upon the defendant no. 4 and 5. No settlement arrived as yet and further time sought for the purpose. Allowed and in the meanwhile, defendant no. 4 and 5 be served on PF/RC etc. for 20.11.2017.

(Sanjay Sharma-I)
Addl. District Judge-02(East)
Karkardooma Courts- 25.08.2017