

CS. No. 978/2016
Jaswant Singh Vs Narender Singh

01.11.2018

Present: Ld Proxy Counsel for plaintiff.
Ld Proxy Counsel for defendant no. 1 and 2.

Settlement talks between the parties have failed.

Issue summons for settlement of issues to defendant no. 4
and 5 on filing of PF/RC for 21/12/2018.

Process be also given dasti.

(Shuchi Laler)
ADJ(East District) KKD
Delhi/01.11.2018