

CS 394/2014 978/16
JASWANT SINGH Vs. NARENDER SINGH

21.11.2022

Present: Sh. Navjot Kwatra, Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff with plaintiff.
Sh. Santosh Pratap, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 1 & 2 with
defendant no 1.
Defendant no. 4 & 5 are Ex-Parte vide order dt. 21.03.2022.
Let the unserved LRs from 3 A to D be served on PF, RC,
Copies for **20.03.2023**. Steps within a month.

Copy be supplied to Sh. Santosh Pratap against receipt, who
states that he will seek discharge from representing defendant no. 2 on
the next date, if he does not receive instructions. Court notice be issued
to defendant no.2, in the meantime.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Addl. District Judge-02 (East)
Karkardooma Courts/21.11.2022