

48 CS394/2014978/16 JASWANT SINGH Vs. NARENDER
SINGH

20.03.2023

Present: Sh. Navjot Kwatra, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Court notice not issued to the defendant no.2, now be
issued immediately.

Notice be issued immediately to unserved LRs no. 3 A
to D be served on PF/RC for copies on **22.08.2023**.

Steps within a month.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Addl. District Judge-02 (East)
Karkardooma Courts/20.03.2023