

12

CS 978/16

JASWANT SINGH Vs. NARENDER SINGH

06.03.2024.

Present : Sh. Navjot Kwatra, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff (through VC).

As per report, notice could not be served.

Let fresh court notice be issued to LR's of defendant no. 3 and Ld. counsel Sh. Sudhir Gupta to appear on NDOH.

Put up on **15.05.2024**.

(Vikas Garg)
ADJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/06.03.2024