

SHARAD GOPAL RAOOT Vs. AMIT PRAKASH RAO THAKARE

29.08.2025

Present : Sh. Manish Kumar Singh, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Ld. counsel for the plaintiff requests for adjournment.

Put up on **24.09.2025**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/29.08.2025