

JASWANT SINGH Vs. NARENDER SINGH

27.04.2026

Present : Sh. Navjot Kwatra, ld. counsel for the plaintiff through VC.
Sh. Santosh Pratap, Ld. counsel for the defendant no. 1 and 2
through VC.

Ld. counsel for the plaintiff requests for adjournment to take steps
in this case.

Put up on **09.06.2026**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/27.04.2026